
Sauna Python bending: Ø120mm horizontal 

Sauna Python increments: 83.3mm  

Max Length: 20m 

SAUNA SNAKE PYTHON 

CODE WATTS CCT CRI IP 
RATING LUMENS MATERIALS BEAM 

ANGLE DIM VOLTS 

LSSAUNA 
PYTHON 6W 

2200K 
2700K 
3000K 
3500K 
4000K 
5700K  

>80 IP68 150lms/m Silicone 1200 

Triac 

DALI 

Casambi 

24V 
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